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State of Rhode Island: Transparency

RIJobs

RI Purchasing Awards over $1M - (Since July 1, 2012)
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7 Records Found

PO No. Bid No.

3855831 TRFP23002849
3836178 TRFP23002210
3812309 TRFP23001713
3595076 7593570
3486445 7550214
3362684 7461338

3673343 3673343

www.transparency.ri.gov/contracts/verify.php

Vendor Name

AECOM TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC
AECOM TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC
AECOM TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC
AECOM TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC
AECOM TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC
AECOM TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC

AECOM TECHNICAL
SERVICES INC

Date Agency
TRANSPORTATION,
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION,
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION,
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION,
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION,
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION,
DEPARTMENT OF
ADMINISTRATION,
DEPARTMENT OF

09/27/2023

06/27/2023

01/13/2023

10/24/2018

09/23/2016

01/29/2014

04/02/2020

Description Amount

RIDOT: 2023-EB-030 PRELIM ENGINEERING NEPA, BTC &
RFP DEVEL

DOT: 2023-EB-025 BRIDGE RECONSTRUCTION TASK ORDER
PROGRAM 4

DOT: 2023-EH-003 ON-CALL SCOPING/PRELIMINARY
ENGINEERING DES

DOT; 2018-EB-032 C-1 ON-CALL BRIDGE ENGINEERING
TASK ORDER P

2016-EB-025 2016 ON-CALL TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERING SERVICES

DOT; DESIGN 2014-EB-003 PHASE I DESIGN SERVICES FOR
TRHE REH

DEVELOPMENT OF ALTERNATIVE CARE FACILITIES FOR
COVID-19 RESP

$10,999,885.24
$8,000,000.00
$10,000,000.00
$8,000,000.00
$8,000,000.00
$6,500,212.50

$10,000,000.00

m
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