State of Rhode Island: Transparency

RIJobs

RI Purchasing Awards over \$1M - (Since July 1, 2012)

Click here to search again

7 Records Found

PO No. Bid No.	Vendor Name	Date	Agency	Description	Amount
3855831 TRFP23002849	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC	09/27/2023	TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF	RIDOT: 2023-EB-030 PRELIM ENGINEERING NEPA, BTC & RFP DEVEL	\$10,999,885.24
3836178 TRFP23002210	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC	06/27/2023	TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF	DOT: 2023-EB-025 BRIDGE RECONSTRUCTION TASK ORDER PROGRAM 4	\$8,000,000.00
3812309 TRFP23001713	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC	01/13/2023	TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF	DOT: 2023-EH-003 ON-CALL SCOPING/PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING DES	\$10,000,000.00
3595076 7593570	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC	10/24/2018	TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF	DOT; 2018-EB-032 C-1 ON-CALL BRIDGE ENGINEERING TASK ORDER P	\$8,000,000.00
3486445 7550214	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC	09/23/2016	TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF	2016-EB-025 2016 ON-CALL TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING SERVICES	\$8,000,000.00
3362684 7461338	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC	01/29/2014	TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF	DOT; DESIGN 2014-EB-003 PHASE I DESIGN SERVICES FOR TRHE REH	\$6,500,212.50
3673343 3673343	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES INC	04/02/2020	ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF	DEVELOPMENT OF ALTERNATIVE CARE FACILITIES FOR COVID-19 RESP	\$10,000,000.00